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SAVILE CLUB WINE LIST

New Wines ABV 750ml

White

29 Bourgogne Saint Martin, Domaine Bachey Legros 

(2021)

13.0% £38.50

Red

106 Susumaniello Avoglia, Giustini, Italy (2022) 13.0% £27.50

436 Bourgogne Hautes Cotes de Nuits, Domaine Nudant 

(2020)

13.0% £43.00

87 Givry 1er Cru Clos Jus, Domaine Mouton (2021) 13.0% £58.00

116 Vina Albina, Rioja Reserva, Spain (2004) 13.5% £60.00
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SAVILE CLUB WINE LIST

Wines by Glass ABV 250ml 175ml

Sparkling

10 Prosecco d.o.c, Cielo, Italy 11.0%  £8.00

13 Club Champagne, Andre Clouet 12.0%  £9.50

White

11 Club Sauvignon, Touraine Dom Rablais (2022) 12.0%  £6.50 £8.50

8 Condes de Albarei, Albarino, Spain (2022) 12.5%  £8.00£10.00

20 Club Burgundy, Macon Uchizy, Talmard (2022) 13.0%  £8.00£10.00

21 Club Chablis, Dom Seguinot Bordet (2022) 12.5%  £9.50£12.50

Rosé

245 Un Ete En Provence (2022) 13.0%  £8.00£10.00

Red

9 Club Pinot Noir, Sensas Pays d'Or (2022) 13.0%  £6.50 £9.00

15 Club Claret, Chateau Argadens, Bordeaux Superieur 

(2019)

14.0%  £8.00£10.00

Dessert & Fortified Wines by Glass ABV 75ml

185 Ch Ramon Monbazillac (2019) 12.0%  £4.50

Port

151 Club Port, Kopke 10 Year Old 20.0%  £5.50

152 Taylors, LBV 20.0%  £5.50

156 Kopke Quinta sao Luiz, Vintage Port (2004) 20.0% £10.00

Madeira

500 Club Madeira 19.0%  £5.50

501 Henriques & Henriques, 15yr Verdelho (500ml) 20.0%  £9.50

502 Henriques & Henriques, 20yr Terrantez 20.0% £18.00

Sherry

504 Nectar Pedro Ximenez, Gonzalez Byass, Spain 15.0%  £4.50

505 Vina AB Amontillado 12anos, Gonzalez Byass, Spain 15.0%  £4.50

506 La Gitana Manzanilla, Hidalgo, Spain 15.0%  £4.50

503 Tio Pepe Fino Rama, Gonzalez Byass, Spain 15.0%  £5.00
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SAVILE CLUB WINE LIST

Wines by Carafe ABV 500ml

White

11 Club Sauvignon, Touraine Dom Rablais (2022) 12.0% £17.00

8 Condes de Albarei, Albarino, Spain (2022) 12.5% £20.00

20 Club Burgundy, Macon Uchizy, Talmard (2022) 13.0% £20.00

21 Club Chablis, Dom Seguinot Bordet (2022) 12.5% £25.00

Rosé

245 Un Ete En Provence (2022) 13.0% £20.00

Red

9 Club Pinot Noir, Sensas Pays d'Or (2022) 13.0% £18.00

15 Club Claret, Chateau Argadens, Bordeaux Superieur 

(2019)

14.0% £20.00
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SAVILE CLUB WINE LIST

Wines by Half-Bottle ABV 375ml

White

308 Chardonnay, De Wetshof (2022) 13.0% £17.50

307 Sancerre, Aurore Dezat (2022) 13.0% £21.00

Red

306 Chateau Liversan, Haut Medoc (2013)*** 13.0% £18.00

303 Chateau Fourcas Dupre, Listrac-Medoc (2013)*** 13.0% £19.00

216 Ch Patache d' Aux, Medoc (2009)*** 13.5% £23.00

434 Chateau Cissac, Haut Medoc (2017)*** 13.0% £23.00

134 Ch La Tour de By, Medoc (2017)*** 13.0% £23.50

211 Chateau Beaumont, Haut Medoc (2009)*** 14.0% £24.00

214 Vieux Chateau Gaubert, Graves (2009)*** 13.0% £24.50

212 Chateau Belgrave, Haut Medoc (2009)*** 13.0% £29.00

144 Chateau Chasse Spleen, Moulis en Medoc (2017)*** 13.0% £32.50

Dessert

346 Sichel Sauternes (2020) 13.0% £23.00

181 Lyrarakis, Liastos - Crete (2019) 12.0% £27.00

424 Chateau Coutet Barsac, Sauternes (2015)*** 14.0% £31.50

318 Tokaji, Pajzos (2016) 12.0% £49.00

6

Wines by Magnum ABV 1.5L

White

422 Vire Clesse, Jean Loron (2019) 13.5% £64.00

400 Pouilly Fuisse, Les Vieux Murs - Loron (2019) 13.0% £84.00

Red

427 Chateau Argadens (2018) 14.0% £48.50
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SAVILE CLUB WINE LIST

Sparkling Wines ABV 750ml
Sparkling

10 Prosecco d.o.c, Cielo, Italy 11.0% £27.00

16 Cremant de Bourgogne, Dom des Moirots 13.5% £34.00

5 Savile Fizz, Denbies, England 12.5% £39.00

3 Leander Pink NV Brut, Digby, England 12.0% £42.00

348 Digby, Vintage Rose Brut, England (2018) 12.0% £65.00

Champagne

13 Club Champagne, Andre Clouet 12.0% £45.50

18 Pol Roger NV 12.5% £62.00

17 Taittinger 12.5% £68.50

4 Bollinger, Special Cuvee 12.0% £77.00

166 Louis Roederer, Collection 242 12.0% £89.00
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SAVILE CLUB WINE LIST

White Wines ABV 750ml

Burgundy

20 Club Burgundy, Macon Uchizy, Talmard (2022) 13.0% £29.50

22 Saint Véran, Les Pierres Blanches, Caves de 

Prisse (2021)

13.0% £33.00

21 Club Chablis, Dom Seguinot Bordet (2022) 12.5% £37.00

29 Bourgogne Saint Martin, Domaine Bachey Legros 

(2021)

13.0% £38.50

25 Chablis 1er Cru Beauroy, Domaine Hamelin (2020) 12.5% £43.50

37 Rully, Jaffelin (2021) 13.0% £45.00

337 Marsannay, Dom Bruno Clair (2017) 13.0% £55.00

27 Pernand Vergelesses 1er Cru, Domain Rollin (2019) 13.0% £64.50

Rhône

246 Cotes du Rhone, Domaine de L'Amandine (2022) 13.5% £28.50

249 Vacqueyras Blanc, Fontimple (2021) 12.5% £32.50

Other French

11 Club Sauvignon, Touraine Dom Rablais (2022) 12.0% £25.00

38 Chardonnay, Jaffelin (2022) 13.0% £27.50

40 Sancerre, Domaine André Neveu (2022) 12.5% £35.50

41 Pouilly Fumé, Dom. Landrat-Guyollot (2020) 12.5% £36.00
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SAVILE CLUB WINE LIST

White Wines (continued) ABV 750ml

Other European

344 Croatica Grasevina, Kvalitetno Vino,

 Croatia (2021)

12.5% £28.50

8 Condes de Albarei, Albarino, Spain (2022) 12.5% £29.50

334 Ca Bianca, Gavi, Italy (2021) 12.0% £31.00

332 El Ternero La Pera, Rioja Blanco, Spain (2021) 12.5% £31.00

280 Bone Dry Riesling, Von Buhl, Germany (2022) 12.5% £31.50

333 Gargalo, Godello, Spain (2020) 13.5% £35.00

Rest of World

264 Viognier, La Playa, Chile (2022) 13.0% £25.50

196 The Crusher Unoaked Chardonnay, California,

 North America (2021)

14.5% £31.50

Rosé Wines
245 Un Ete En Provence (2022) 13.0% £30.00
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SAVILE CLUB WINE LIST

Red Wines ABV 750ml

Bordeaux

15 Club Claret, Chateau Argadens, Bordeaux Superieur 

(2019)

14.0% £29.00

140 Ch Lacombe Noaillac, Medoc (2017)*** 13.0% £39.00

136 Ch Patache d'Aux, Medoc (2017)*** 13.5% £39.50

51 Vieux Chateau Gaubert, Graves (2017)*** 13.0% £41.00

329 Domaine de Courteillac, Merlot-Cabernet (2009)*** 14.5% £42.00

137 Chateau Beau Site, Saint Estephe (2017)*** 13.5% £47.00

331 Lions de Batailley, 2eme Vin du Château Batailley, 

Pauillac (2016)

13.0% £50.00

50 Chateau Ormes de Pez, Saint Estephe (2017)*** 13.5% £57.00

231 Chateau Chasse Spleen, Moulis en Medoc (2017)*** 13.0% £59.50

433 Chateau Lafleur Gazin, Pomerol (2017)*** 14.0% £71.00

65 Chateau Batailley, Pauillac-Grand Cru Classe 

(2017)***

13.5% £81.50

353 Chateau Branaire Ducru, Saint Julien (2012) 13.0% £89.50

410 Chateau Angludet, Margaux (2016) 13.0% £92.50

205 Ch Phelan Segur, Saint Estephe (2018) 14.0% £96.00

235 Chateau d'Armailhac, Pauillac (2014) 13.5% 102.00

135 Chateau Kirwan, Margaux (2014) 13.5% 102.50

Burgundy

260 Macon Rouge, Terres Secretes (2020) 12.5% £29.00

81 Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Laforet by Drouhin (2020) 12.5% £36.50

349 Maranges Vielles Vignes, Domaine Bachey Legros 

(2021)

13.5% £38.50

436 Bourgogne Hautes Cotes de Nuits, Domaine Nudant 

(2020)

13.0% £43.00

52 Auxey Duresses 1er Cru, Jaffelin (2020) 13.0% £50.00

92 Volnay, Jean Jacques Girerd (2020) 13.5% £52.00

87 Givry 1er Cru Clos Jus, Domaine Mouton (2021) 13.0% £58.00

199 Aloxe Corton Clos de La Boulotte, Domaine Nudant 

(2019)

13.0% £61.00

82 Gevrey Chambertin Vielles Vignes, Jaffelin (2020) 12.0% £75.50
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SAVILE CLUB WINE LIST

Red Wines (continued) ABV 750ml

Rhône

335 La Chaussynette, Mas de Boisiauzon (2021) 13.5% £30.00

89 Lirac, Domaine Lafond (2021) 14.0% £32.00

243 Vacqueyras Rouge, Dom. Du Grand Prieur (2020) 14.0% £33.00

300 Cairanne Ventabren, Dom. Escaravailles (2018) 15.0% £36.50

247 Crozes Hermitage, Cuvee Particuliere Dom. 

Remizieres (2022)

13.5% £37.50

84 Gigondas, Dom. Gour de Chaule (2020) 14.5% £42.50

313 Rasteau 'Heritage 1924', Dom. Escaravailles (2019) 15.0% £44.00

54 Chateauneuf du Pape, Domaine Lafond (2020) 14.0% £48.50

Other French

322 Roche de Belanne, Carignan Vieilles Vignes (2022) 12.5% £25.00

9 Club Pinot Noir, Sensas Pays d'Or (2022) 13.0% £25.50

195 Cabernet Franc Vin de Pays, Lorgeril (2021) 14.0% £27.50

133 Beaujolais, Bon Pote (2020) 13.0% £29.50

321 Cinsault, La Voute du Verdus (2021) 13.0% £31.50

219 Cote de Brouilly, Les Volcaniques- Charlet (2021) 13.0% £33.50

Other European

323 Baccolo, Rosso Veneto, Italy (2021) 13.5% £25.50

299 Primasole, Primitivo, Italy (2021) 13.5% £26.00

282 Inurrieta Norte, Roble, Spain (2019) 15.0% £27.50

106 Susumaniello Avoglia, Giustini, Italy (2022) 13.0% £27.50

343 Stobi Vranec, Tikves, Macedonia (2020) 14.5% £27.50

110 Rosso di Montepulciano, Crociani, Italy (2022) 13.5% £30.00

342 Alazani Qvevri, Saperavi, Geogia (2019) 13.0% £33.00

315 Spatburgunder (Pinot Noir), Von Buhl,

 Germany (2018)

13.0% £35.00

347 Pinot Noir, Estoras, Austria (2020) 14.0% £35.50

103 Brunello di Montalcino, Cinelli Colombini,

 Italy (2017)

13.0% £58.50

116 Vina Albina, Rioja Reserva, Spain (2004) 13.5% £60.00

72 Amarone, Monte Faustino, Italy (2017) 17.0% £63.00

102 Barolo, Rivetto, Italy (2019) 14.5% £70.50



SAVILE CLUB WINE LIST

Red Wines (continued) ABV 750ml

Rest of World

340 Balbo, Malbec, Argentina (2020) 14.0% £30.00

197 Pinot Noir Long Barn, Fior di Sole California,

 North America (2020)

13.5% £30.00

266 Old Vine Zinfandel NV, Smoking Loon - California,

 North America

14.0% £31.00

345 Patagonia Select Saurus, Pinot Noir,

 Argentina (2021)

14.0% £31.50

98 Pauletts, Polish Hill River, Shiraz,

 Australia (2018)

14.0% £31.50

326 Groote Post Shiraz, Darling Hills,

 South Africa (2020)

14.5% £31.50

327 Laibach Cuvee Friedrich, South Africa (2018) 14.0% £35.50

339 Sophenia Synthesis The Blend, Gualtallary,

 Argentina (2018)

14.5% £56.00

432 Rutherford Ranch, Cab Sauvignon Napa Valley,

 North America (2019)

14.5% £56.50
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Dessert & Fortified Wines ABV 750ml

Dessert

185 Ch Ramon Monbazillac (2019) 12.0% £31.50

Port

151 Club Port, Kopke 10 Year Old 20.0% £37.50

152 Taylors, LBV 20.0% £38.00

156 Kopke Quinta sao Luiz, Vintage Port (2004) 20.0% £64.00

Madeira

500 Club Madeira 19.0% £32.00

501 Henriques & Henriques, 15yr Verdelho (500ml) 20.0% £42.00

502 Henriques & Henriques, 20yr Terrantez 20.0% 103.50

Sherry

504 Nectar Pedro Ximenez, Gonzalez Byass, Spain 15.0% £41.50

505 Vina AB Amontillado 12anos, Gonzalez Byass, Spain 15.0% £41.50

506 La Gitana Manzanilla, Hidalgo, Spain 15.0% £41.50

503 Tio Pepe Fino Rama, Gonzalez Byass, Spain 15.0% £52.00

12



SAVILE CLUB WINE LIST

Appendix: Wines by Price ABV 750ml

White

11 Club Sauvignon, Touraine Dom Rablais, France (2022) 12.0%  £25.00

264 Viognier, La Playa, Chile (2022) 13.0%  £25.50

38 Chardonnay, Jaffelin, France (2022) 13.0%  £27.50

344 Croatica Grasevina, Kvalitetno Vino, Croatia (2021) 12.5%  £28.50

246 Cotes du Rhone, Domaine de L'Amandine, France (2022) 13.5%  £28.50

8 Condes de Albarei, Albarino, Spain (2022) 12.5%  £29.50

20 Club Burgundy, Macon Uchizy, Talmard, France (2022) 13.0%  £29.50

334 Ca Bianca, Gavi, Italy (2021) 12.0%  £31.00

332 El Ternero La Pera, Rioja Blanco, Spain (2021) 12.5%  £31.00

280 Bone Dry Riesling, Von Buhl, Germany (2022) 12.5%  £31.50

196 The Crusher Unoaked Chardonnay, California,

 North America (2021) 14.5%  £31.50

249 Vacqueyras Blanc, Fontimple, France (2021) 12.5%  £32.50

22 Saint Véran, Les Pierres Blanches, Caves de Prisse,

 France (2021) 13.0%  £33.00

333 Gargalo, Godello, Spain (2020) 13.5%  £35.00

40 Sancerre, Domaine André Neveu, France (2022) 12.5%  £35.50

41 Pouilly Fumé, Dom. Landrat-Guyollot, France (2020) 12.5%  £36.00

21 Club Chablis, Dom Seguinot Bordet, France (2022) 12.5%  £37.00

29 Bourgogne Saint Martin, Domaine Bachey Legros,

 France (2021) 13.0%  £38.50

25 Chablis 1er Cru Beauroy, Domaine Hamelin, France (2020) 12.5%  £43.50

37 Rully, Jaffelin, France (2021) 13.0%  £45.00

337 Marsannay, Dom Bruno Clair, France (2017) 13.0%  £55.00

27 Pernand Vergelesses 1er Cru, Domain Rollin, France (2019) 13.0%  £64.50
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SAVILE CLUB WINE LIST

Appendix: Wines by Price ABV 750ml

Red

14

322 Roche de Belanne, Carignan Vieilles Vignes, France (2022) 12.5%  £25.00

323 Baccolo, Rosso Veneto, Italy (2021) 13.5%  £25.50

9 Club Pinot Noir, Sensas Pays d'Or, France (2022) 13.0%  £25.50

299 Primasole, Primitivo, Italy (2021) 13.5%  £26.00

195 Cabernet Franc Vin de Pays, Lorgeril, France (2021) 14.0%  £27.50

282 Inurrieta Norte, Roble, Spain (2019) 15.0%  £27.50

106 Susumaniello Avoglia, Giustini, Italy (2022) 13.0%  £27.50

343 Stobi Vranec, Tikves, Macedonia (2020) 14.5%  £27.50

260 Macon Rouge, Terres Secretes, France (2020) 12.5%  £29.00

15 Club Claret, Chateau Argadens, Bordeaux Superieur,

 France (2019) 14.0%  £29.00

133 Beaujolais, Bon Pote, France (2020) 13.0%  £29.50

340 Balbo, Malbec, Argentina (2020) 14.0%  £30.00

197 Pinot Noir Long Barn, Fior di Sole California,

 North America (2020) 13.5%  £30.00

335 La Chaussynette, Mas de Boisiauzon, France (2021) 13.5%  £30.00

110 Rosso di Montepulciano, Crociani, Italy (2022) 13.5%  £30.00

266 Old Vine Zinfandel NV, Smoking Loon - California,

 North America 14.0%  £31.00

345 Patagonia Select Saurus, Pinot Noir, Argentina (2021) 14.0%  £31.50

321 Cinsault, La Voute du Verdus, France (2021) 13.0%  £31.50

98 Pauletts, Polish Hill River, Shiraz, Australia (2018) 14.0%  £31.50

326 Groote Post Shiraz, Darling Hills, South Africa (2020) 14.5%  £31.50

89 Lirac, Domaine Lafond, France (2021) 14.0%  £32.00

342 Alazani Qvevri, Saperavi, Geogia (2019) 13.0%  £33.00

243 Vacqueyras Rouge, Dom. Du Grand Prieur, France (2020) 14.0%  £33.00

219 Cote de Brouilly, Les Volcaniques- Charlet, France (2021) 13.0%  £33.50

315 Spatburgunder (Pinot Noir), Von Buhl, Germany (2018) 13.0%  £35.00

347 Pinot Noir, Estoras, Austria (2020) 14.0%  £35.50

327 Laibach Cuvee Friedrich, South Africa (2018) 14.0%  £35.50

320 Hesketh Ebenezer, Grenache, Australia (2018) 14.5%  £36.00

300 Cairanne Ventabren, Dom. Escaravailles, France (2018) 15.0%  £36.50

81 Bourgogne Pinot Noir, Laforet by Drouhin, France (2020) 12.5%  £36.50

247 Crozes Hermitage, Cuvee Particuliere Dom. Remizieres,

 France (2022) 13.5%  £37.50
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SAVILE CLUB WINE LIST

Appendix: Wines by Price ABV 750ml

Red (continued)

349 Maranges Vielles Vignes, Domaine Bachey Legros,

 France (2021) 13.5%  £38.50

140 Ch Lacombe Noaillac, Medoc, France (2017)*** 13.0%  £39.00

136 Ch Patache d'Aux, Medoc, France (2017)*** 13.5%  £39.50

51 Vieux Chateau Gaubert, Graves, France (2017)*** 13.0%  £41.00

329 Domaine de Courteillac, Merlot-Cabernet, France (2009)*** 14.5%  £42.00

84 Gigondas, Dom. Gour de Chaule, France (2020) 14.5%  £42.50

436 Bourgogne Hautes Cotes de Nuits, Domaine Nudant,

 France (2020) 13.0%  £43.00

313 Rasteau 'Heritage 1924', Dom. Escaravailles, France (2019) 15.0%  £44.00

137 Chateau Beau Site, Saint Estephe, France (2017)*** 13.5%  £47.00

54 Chateauneuf du Pape, Domaine Lafond, France (2020) 14.0%  £48.50

52 Auxey Duresses 1er Cru, Jaffelin, France (2020) 13.0%  £50.00

331 Lions de Batailley, 2eme Vin du Château Batailley, Pauillac,

 France (2016) 13.0%  £50.00

92 Volnay, Jean Jacques Girerd, France (2020) 13.5%  £52.00

339 Sophenia Synthesis The Blend, Gualtallary,

 Argentina (2018) 14.5%  £56.00

432 Rutherford Ranch, Cab Sauvignon Napa Valley,

 North America (2019) 14.5%  £56.50

50 Chateau Ormes de Pez, Saint Estephe, France (2017)*** 13.5%  £57.00

87 Givry 1er Cru Clos Jus, Domaine Mouton, France (2021) 13.0%  £58.00

103 Brunello di Montalcino, Cinelli Colombini, Italy (2017) 13.0%  £58.50

231 Chateau Chasse Spleen, Moulis en Medoc, France (2017)*** 13.0%  £59.50

116 Vina Albina, Rioja Reserva, Spain (2004) 13.5%  £60.00

199 Aloxe Corton Clos de La Boulotte, Domaine Nudant,

 France (2019) 13.0%  £61.00

72 Amarone, Monte Faustino, Italy (2017) 17.0%  £63.00

102 Barolo, Rivetto, Italy (2019) 14.5%  £70.50

433 Chateau Lafleur Gazin, Pomerol, France (2017)*** 14.0%  £71.00

82 Gevrey Chambertin Vielles Vignes, Jaffelin, France (2020) 12.0%  £75.50

65 Chateau Batailley, Pauillac-Grand Cru Classe,

 France (2017)*** 13.5%  £81.50

353 Chateau Branaire Ducru, Saint Julien, France (2012) 13.0%  £89.50

410 Chateau Angludet, Margaux, France (2016) 13.0%  £92.50

15



SAVILE CLUB WINE LIST

Appendix: Wines by Price ABV 750ml

Red (continued)

205 Ch Phelan Segur, Saint Estephe, France (2018) 14.0%  £96.00

235 Chateau d'Armailhac, Pauillac, France (2014) 13.5% £102.00

135 Chateau Kirwan, Margaux, France (2014) 13.5% £102.50
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